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№ поз        Наименование

   1              Корпус щита
   2              Дверь
   3              Замок
   4              Монтажная панель

800

650

570

4

748

250

250

Расположение
 установочных
   отверстий

ЩРНМ-4

595

751
710

4

532

55 55

45

          Ø 35  снизу          6 полупробивных отв.

55 55 65
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